
 ID Tox21_301214         Plate Batch2-SP116779 Well P1-A-18    File SP116779_A018.D      Inj Date: 5 Apr 12  12:03 pm -  MF C10H9N5O     MW 215.1     Expected Conc: 3.00 mM
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  RT   Found  ELS%  UV %  ELS[mg/mL]  Adj[ELS]  [N mM]   Adj[CLN]  #N

 1.40   Yes  100.0 100.0     0.73      3.4 mM  12.9 mM   2.57 mM  5.0

Comment: Passed

m/z500

Norm.

0

20

40

60

80

100

*MS+ 1.359:1.502 min

Max: 347213

 2
17

.0
 2

16
.0

m/z400

Norm.

0

20

40

60

80

100

*MS- 1.359:1.502 min

Max: 53994

 2
13

.8

Page 1 of 1

http://pubchem.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/summary/summary.cgi?sid=144211531

	structure: 
	viz: 
	pc: 
	gg: 


